
Item # _____________________

Qty # _________

Model # ________________

Project # ___________________

FRYER
MODEL

DIMENSION

DCF3-NG

Width Depth Height

DCF3-LPG

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

STAINLESS STEEL &
ROBUST DESIGN

Fryer Burner Fryer Baskets Oil Tank

P R E M I U M  W A R R A N T Y
5 YEAR OIL TANK

1
YE

AR PARTS & LABOR

Three highly efficient tube, cast iron burners
create a large heat-transfer area for reliable,
even heat distribution. Our durable temperature
probe senses temperature changes and activa-
tes a quick burner response.

HIGH QUALITY

Every inch of the frypot and cold zone can be
cleaned and wiped down by hand.

Quality American components provided by
Robertshaw, such as gas valve, safety valve &
thermostat temperature limiter

* All measures are presented in cm

FRYER
THREE TUBE BURNER
DCF4-LPG / DCF4-NG

The temperature for the DCF4-LPG/DCF4-NG
ranges from 200∞F (93∞C) to 400∞F (204∞C).
Includes Millivolt safety control system.

Manafactured By
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DETAILS & 
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

DCF3-NG

DCF3-LPG

Front View Top View Side View

GAS SOURCE

BURNER

SINGLE BURNER

COMBINED

GAS PRESSURE

WORK AREA

NOZZEL 52#

CONTAINER FITMENT 130

OIL TANK CAPACITY

GAS SOURCE

BURNER

SINGLE BURNER

COMBINED

GAS PRESSURE

WORK AREA

NOZZEL 39#

CONTAINER FITMENT 130

OIL TANK CAPACITY

3/4� NPT Gas Inlet

                                            

Ship Weight
(kg)

Packaging Dimensions (cm)

W D H

Net Weight
(kg)

46cm

46cm

90cm

90cm

96cm

96cm

85

85

75

75

    

NG

35.5cm x 35.5cm
4 Burners

30000 BTU/H

120000 BTU/H

18.5kg
2.75kPa

FRYER DCF4-LPG / DCF4-NG

LPG

35.5cm x 35.5cm
4 Burners

30000 BTU/H

120000 BTU/H
18.5kg

2kPa

79cm

12.5cm

39.5cm

35.5cm

5cm

73.5cm

15cm

35cm

114.5cm

Euro-Grand by DUKERS- 42 Gregory Street
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Certificate Number 9082

DCF4-LPG DCF4-NG


